

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 17724-17725

(From the judgment and order dated 07/07/2011 in MCRC No.1751/2009 and order dated 21/09/2011 in MCRC No.5673/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, BENCH AT GWALIOR)

ADHIKSHAK RASHTRIYA CHAMBAL ABHYARAN ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAROTTAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP NOS. 17724-17725 (Condonation of delay in filing SLP, condonation of delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(CRL)...CRLMP NO. 18105 of 2012

[AUTHORIZED OFFICER & SUB DIV. OFFICER, MP V. JASRATH SINGH]

With CRLMP NO. 18105(Condonation of delay in filing SLP, condonation of delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 31/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ayesha Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| Delay condoned.

| Leave granted.

| Tag with Criminal Appeal No. 1925 of 2010 arising out of SLP(CrI) No. 5916  
| of 2010

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| | COURT MASTER