

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1364 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

AUTHORIZED OFFICER & SUB DIV.OFFICER,MP Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JASRATH SINGH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 11/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant has made a submission at Bar no additional documents are required to be filed.

No further steps are required to be taken in the matter. It be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj