

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1362-1363/2012

ADHIKSHAK RASHTRIYA CHAMBAL ABHYARAN ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAROTTAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1364/2012

SLP(Cr1) No. 5413/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Cr1.A.No. 1362-1363/2012, Cr1.A. No. 1364/2012

Service got completed.

SLP(Cr1) No. 5413/2013

Service is complete. Counter affidavit has been filed.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar